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Class Horse Exhibitor Points
#1 AQHA 138004 L1 Trail

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble Sara Simons 52.00

2 Back#: 123 The Zizzle Zone Bradley D Ost 26.00
#2 AQHA 138100 Junior Trail

1 Back#: 215 VS Goodride Sara Simons 51.00

2 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble Sara Simons 49.00
#3 AQHA 438002 L1 Youth Trail

1 Back#: 646 Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 39.00

2 Back#: 259 Tall Dark And Good Calen M Braden 38.00
#4 AQHA 238002 L1 Amt Trail

1 Back#: 240 KM Jazz It Up Lori Leigh Ward 41.00

2 Back#: 111 No Doubt Im Somethin Erin N Brack 36.00
#5 AQHA 638100 ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent)

1 Back#: 134 Huntin Somethin Hot Evan Zaloudek 29.00

2 Back#: 253 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Ann Weick 23.00
#6 OPEN smtrai Small Fry Trail

1 Back#: 200 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 11.00

2 Back#: 243 To You Lazy Charlotte Brooks 7.00
#7 AQHA 638300 ED L1 Walk-Jog Trail (supported)

1 Back#: 316 Ima Willy Good One Corbett Ryan 3.00
#8 AQHA 438700 Youth Trail (13 & Under)

1 Back#: 259 Tall Dark And Good Calen M Braden 9.00

2 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 6.00
#9 AQHA 438800 Youth Trail (14-18)

1 Back#: 219 Sleepinwithmybootson Lillian Woodruff 9.00

2 Back#: 273 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley 6.00
#10 AQHA 238800 Amt Select Trail

1 Back#: 109 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell 51.00

2 Back#: 202 The Best Bet Yet Nancy G Chapman 42.00
#11 AQHA 238000 Amt Trail

1 Back#: 223 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts 54.00

2 Back#: 274 | Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser 42.00
#12 AQHA 138200 Senior Trail

1 Back#: 240 KM Jazz It Up Sara Simons 47.00

2 Back#: 121 Showin My Ace Bradley D Ost 42.00
#13 AQHA 443000 Youth Ranch Riding

1 Back#: 99 Gunna Wreckya Anna E MacKay 14.00

2 Back#: 251 Timber Chic Olena Alexis Durbin 11.00
#14 AQHA 243000 Amt Ranch Riding

1 Back#: 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson 40.00

2 Back#: 44 Peptos Power Karen M Johnson 36.00
#15 AQHA 143000 Ranch Riding

1 Back#: 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson 42.00
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2 Back#: 88 A Busy Affair Robert D Johnson 35.00
#16 AQHA 434000 Youth Reining

1 Back#: 99 Gunna Wreckya Anna E MacKay 21.00

2 Back#: 103 FS Montana Jac A Nic Josie Mansfield 13.00
#19 AQHA 136004 L1 Western Riding

1 Back#: 215 VS Goodride Sara Simons 44.00

2 Back#: 118 Fortunateson Stephanie Armellini 34.00
#20 AQHA 136100 Junior Western Riding

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble Sara Simons 25.00

2 Back#: 238 Aint Too Lazy Carli A Pitts 12.00
#21 AQHA 436002 L1 Youth Western Riding

1 Back#: 273 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley 9.00

2 Back#: 107 Only In Showbiz Shelby Cochran 6.00
#22 AQHA 436000 Youth Western Riding

1 Back#: 219 Sleepinwithmybootson Lillian Woodruff 6.00

2 Back#: 107 Only In Showbiz Shelby Cochran 5.00
#23 AQHA 236002 L1 Amt Western Riding

1 Back#: 101 Huntified Erin Larson-Girolamo 21.00

1 Back#: 205 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller 21.00
#24 AQHA 236800 Amt Select Western Riding

1 Back#: 128 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto 15.00

2 Back#: 205 Mostly Chocolate Gail Scheller 7.00
#25 AQHA 236000 Amt Western Riding

1 Back#: 274 | Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser 9.00

2 Back#: 307 VS Lady In Red Kristen Galyean 6.00
#26 AQHA 136200 Senior Western Riding

1 Back#: 273 Kinetic Krymsun Leonard Lee Berryhill 38.00

2 Back#: 219 Sleepinwithmybootson Clint Ainsworth 35.00
#27 AQHA 452002 L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 24.00

2 Back#: 256 It Is Complicated Reese A Braden 15.00
#28 AQHA 452700 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under)

1 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 9.00

2 Back#: 256 It Is Complicated Reese A Braden 6.00
#29 AQHA 452800 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18)

1 Back#: 204 Talk Southern To Me Alessandra Megan Ehrle 12.00

2 Back#: 219 Sleepinwithmybootson Lillian Woodruff 8.00
#30 AQHA 252002 L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

1 Back#: 101 Huntified Erin Larson-Girolamo 36.00

2 Back#: 234 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger 32.00
#32 AQHA 252000 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

1 Back#: 709 Im A Platinum Shot Kara M Flentje 42.00

2 Back#: 210

Hez Blazin Trouble

ALI EIDSON

34.00
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#33 AQHA 644100 ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent)

1 Back#: 258 Luken For Wins Evan Zaloudek 9.00

2 Back#: 253 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Ann Weick 6.00
#34 AQHA 652100 ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent)

1 Back#: 134 Huntin Somethin Hot Evan Zaloudek 10.00

2 Back#: 253 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Ann Weick 5.00
#35 OPEN smhus Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 243 To You Lazy Charlotte Brooks 6.00

2 Back#: 141 Mist My Invitation Alyssa Bass 5.00
#36 OPEN smequi Small Fry Equitation

1 Back#: 243 To You Lazy Charlotte Brooks 3.00
#37 AQHA 144004 L1 Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble Sara Simons 40.00

2 Back#: 115 Hello Handsome Jamie English 32.00
#38 AQHA 444002 L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 21.00

2 Back#: 273 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley 16.00
#39 AQHA 444700 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under)

1 Back#: 294 Night Shades Natalie Anderson 11.00

2 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 10.00
#40 AQHA 444800 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18)

1 Back#: 204 Talk Southern To Me Alessandra Megan Ehrle 9.00

2 Back#: 266 Vinn Diesel Michaela Darroh 5.00
#41 AQHA 144100 Junior Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 233 Black Tie & Heels Jamie English 37.00

2 Back#: 204 Talk Southern To Me Sara Simons 32.00
#42 AQHA 244002 L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 233 Black Tie & Heels Jamie English 43.00

2 Back#: 101 Huntified Erin Larson-Girolamo 37.00
#43 AQHA 244800 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 269 Lucky To Sleep Deanna M Darroh 33.00

2 Back#: 299 Shez Southern Charm Anneene Miller 31.00
#44 AQHA 244000 Amt Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble AL| EIDSON 44.00

2 Back#: 267 Sensational Asset Tali N Terlizzi 32.00
#45 AQHA 144200 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

1 Back#: 101 Huntified Keith L Miller 21.00

2 Back#: 138 Al Fool Ya Dawn Baker 13.00
#48 AQHA 642300 ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported)

1 Back#: 411 Hes Got Da Jack Corbett Ryan 3.00
#49 AQHA 640300 ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported)

1 Back#: 411 Hes Got Da Jack Corbett Ryan 3.00

#50 OPEN smwt

Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure
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1 Back#: 200
2 Back#: 243
#51 OPEN smhms
1 Back#: 243
2 Back#: 200
#52 AQHA 642100
1 Back#: 314
2 Back#: 253
#53 AQHA 640100
1 Back#: 314
2 Back#: 253
#54 AQHA 440002
1 Back#: 104
1 Back#: 107
#55 AQHA 440700
1 Back#: 104
2 Back#: 259
#56 AQHA 440800
1 Back#: 646
2 Back#: 219
#57 AQHA 240002
1 Back#: 101
2 Back#: 235
#58 AQHA 240800
1 Back#: 336
2 Back#: 109
#59 AQHA 240000
1 Back#: 210
2 Back#: 127
#60 AQHA 142004
1 Back#: 215
2 Back#: 304
#61 AQHA 442002
1 Back#: 308
#64 AQHA 142100
1 Back#: 303
2 Back#: 328
#65 AQHA 242002
1 Back#: 363
2 Back#: 320
#66 AQHA 242800
1 Back#: 313
1 Back#: 325

Krymsun Cute

To You Lazy

Small Fry Walk Trot Horsemanship

To You Lazy

Krymsun Cute

Brockelyn Anderson
Charlotte Brooks

Charlotte Brooks
Brockelyn Anderson

ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent)

Cuiton All Deckedout
Walk Away Hocus

Evan Zaloudek
Kelsey Ann Weick

ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent)

Cuiton All Deckedout
Walk Away Hocus

L1 Youth Western Horsemanship
Hunting Blue Skies
Only In Showbiz

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Hunting Blue Skies
Tall Dark And Good

Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18
Burn The Invitation
Sleepinwithmybootson

L1 Amt Western Horsemanship

Huntified
Lifes Good

Amt Select Western Horsemanship

McRange

Huntin Sum Chocolate
Amt Western Horsemanship
Hez Blazin Trouble
Good As Expected
L1 Western Pleasure

VS Goodride

Knockin It Out
L1 Youth Western Pleasure

VS Red Hot

Junior Western Pleasure
No Doubting Me
Its A Pretty Thing

L1 Amt Western Pleasure
Breakin The Code

Hotrod This

Amt Select Western Pleasure

Hot And Lazy
Scoot Over

Evan Zaloudek
Kelsey Ann Weick

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Shelby Cochran

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Calen M Braden

Mason Dorsey
Lillian Woodruff

Erin Larson-Girolamo
Courtney Moritz

Daniel Riegle
Kristi Troell

ALI EIDSON
Kaylee Swanigan

RJ KING
Katy Jo Zuidema

Aden Cochran

Brian Baker
Aaron Moses

Stephanie Barnett
Brenda Ramirez

Bill Cosentino
Linda K Neece

24.00
16.00

6.00
5.00

16.00
14.00

15.00
10.00

26.00
26.00

12.00
8.00

9.00
6.00

39.00
35.00

44.00
35.00

34.00
33.00

44.00
42.00

3.00

48.00
45.00

39.00
36.00

38.00
38.00
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#67 AQHA 242000 Amt Western Pleasure

1 Back#: 370
2 Back#: 155
#68 AQHA 142200
1 Back#: 326
2 Back#: 331
#70 AQHA 150400
1 Back#: 918
2 Back#: 181
#71 AQHA 150100
1 Back#: 142
2 Back#: 395
#72 AQHA 150200
1 Back#: 151
2 Back#: 918
#74 AQHA 250002
1 Back#: 360
2 Back#: 918
#77 AQHA 250000
1 Back#: 918
2 Back#: 360
#79 AQHA 253002
1 Back#: 360
2 Back#: 208
#82 AQHA 253000
1 Back#: 918
2 Back#: 360
#86 AQHA 151100
1 Back#: 395
2 Back#: 364
#88 AQHA 251002
1 Back#: 360
2 Back#: 208
#91 AQHA 251000
1 Back#: 918
2 Back#: 360
#92 AQHA 151200
1 Back#: 151
2 Back#: 181
#93 AQHA 612100
1 Back#: 253
2 Back#: 314
#94 AQHA 412002

Made In The Shade Natasha Blanchard 45.00

Cool Breeze Brenda L DVM Looney 36.00
Senior Western Pleasure

For One Night Only Aaron Moses 46.00

Lazy Holla Dayz Kenneth D Lakins Jr 35.00
Progressive Working Hunter

Every Once In Awhile Jennifer Welhouse 20.00

Cant Touch My Irons Gail R Peteler 12.00
Junior Working Hunter

Lukes Good To Me Ryan L Painter 13.00

Three Way Krymsun Jennifer Welhouse 12.00
Senior Working Hunter

Chosen Honor Lauren Patterson 23.00

Every Once In Awhile Jennifer Welhouse 22.00
L1 Amt Working Hunter

Art Smart Taylor Dahl 10.00

Every Once In Awhile Cindy Triscari 6.00
Amt Working Hunter

Every Once In Awhile Cindy Triscari 15.00

Art Smart Taylor Dahl 9.00
L1 Amt Equitation Over Fences

Art Smart Taylor Dahl 10.00

Caans Unsurpassed Madison McKinley 3.00
Amt Equitation Over Fences

Every Once In Awhile Cindy Triscari 15.00

Art Smart Taylor Dahl 10.00
Junior Hunter Hack

Three Way Krymsun Jennifer Welhouse 9.00

Miss American Pi Lauren Patterson 6.00
L1 Amt Hunter Hack

Art Smart Taylor Dahl 8.00

Caans Unsurpassed Madison McKinley 7.00
Amt Hunter Hack

Every Once In Awhile Cindy Triscari 21.00

Art Smart Taylor Dahl 18.00
Senior Hunter Hack

Chosen Honor Lauren Patterson 12.00

Cant Touch My Irons Jennifer Welhouse 8.00
ED L3 Showmanship at Halter (advanced)

Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Ann Weick 13.00

Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek 11.00

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter
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1 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 36.00

2 Back#: 273 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley 34.00
#95 AQHA 412700 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under)

1 Back#: 104 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman 17.00

2 Back#: 259 Tall Dark And Good Calen M Braden 15.00
#96 AQHA 412800 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18)

1 Back#: 219 Sleepinwithmybootson Lillian Woodruff 20.00

2 Back#: 204 Talk Southern To Me Alessandra Megan Ehrle 12.00
#97 AQHA 212002 L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter

1 Back#: 225 Cool Lopin Lady Denise McCormick 41.00

2 Back#: 235 Lifes Good Courtney Moritz 38.00
#98 AQHA 212800 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter

1 Back#: 244 Premium Deisel Sid Karr 42.00

2 Back#: 991 Suddenly Remembered Cheryl-Lyn Dunker 36.00
#99 AQHA 212000 Amt Showmanship at Halter

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble AL| EIDSON 44.00

2 Back#: 127 Good As Expected Kaylee Swanigan 37.00
#100 OPEN smsms Small Fry Showmanship

1 Back#: 200 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 8.00

2 Back#: 243 To You Lazy Charlotte Brooks 7.00
#102 AQHA 475000 Youth Performance Halter Mares

1 Back#: 219 Sleepinwithmybootson Lillian Woodruff 29.00

2 Back#: 200 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 21.00
#103 AQHA 275000 Amt Performance Halter Mares

1 Back#: 429 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin 45.00

2 Back#: 1405 Ima Good Invitation Tracy Bazoian 35.00
#104 AQHA 175000 Performance Halter Mares

1 Back#: 429 A Voodoo Doll Chrisopher G Arentsen 45.00

2 Back#: 1405 Ima Good Invitation Tracy Bazoian 36.00
#105 AQHA 477000 Youth Performance Halter Geldings

1 Back#: 107 Only In Showbiz Shelby Cochran 10.00

2 Back#: 273 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley 5.00
#106 AQHA 277000 Amt Performance Halter Geldings

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble AL| EIDSON 38.00

2 Back#: 238 Aint Too Lazy Marcy Lang 35.00
#107 AQHA 177000 Performance Halter Geldings

1 Back#: 210 Hez Blazin Trouble AL| EIDSON 33.00

2 Back#: 111 No Doubt Im Somethin Erin N Brack 28.00
#109 AQHA 173000 Performance Halter Stallions

1 Back#: 215 VS Goodride RJ KING 5.00
#112 AQHA 405600 Youth Three Yr Old Mares

1 Back#: 394 Miss Lady Elusive Audrey Cole 5.00
#113 AQHA 405700 Youth Aged Mares
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1 Back#: 404 Alusion McKenna Gibson 5.00
#114 AQHA 205400 Amt Yearling Mares

1 Back#: 380 Shez Got Ya Lookin Tammy Bradshaw 18.00

2 Back#: 439 Blessingz Deborah A Haarmann 16.00
#115 AQHA 205500 Amt Two Yr Old Mares

1 Back#: 397 Hair And Makeup Terry Bradshaw 13.00

2 Back#: 393 Imsecretly Fun Sized Amy Jo Erhardt 9.00
#116 AQHA 205600 Amt Three Yr Old Mares

1 Back#: 385 Inexces Terry Bradshaw 15.00

2 Back#: 394 Miss Lady Elusive Kristin D Cole 10.00
#117 AQHA 205700 Amt Aged Mares

1 Back#: 379 Entrigue Tammy Bradshaw 13.00

2 Back#: 390 Got My Sass On Lawrence A Lemke 11.00
#118 AQHA 105400 Yearling Mares

1 Back#: 380 Shez Got Ya Lookin Ted Jr Turner 25.00

2 Back#: 439 Blessingz Chrisopher G Arentsen 18.00
#119 AQHA 105500 Two Yr Old Mares

1 Back#: 397 Hair And Makeup Jarrell Jackson 9.00

2 Back#: 409 Dimplez Andrew Staton 6.00
#120 AQHA 105600 Three Yr Old Mares

1 Back#: 385 Inexces Terry Bradshaw 5.00
#121 AQHA 105700 Aged Mares

1 Back#: 390 Got My Sass On Andrew Staton 10.00

2 Back#: 404 Alusion Monte Horn 5.00
#125 AQHA 407700 Youth Aged Geldings

1 Back#: 384 DMM Secret Sinsation Audrey Cole 10.00

2 Back#: 103 FS Montana Jac A Nic Josie Mansfield 5.00
#126 AQHA 207400 Amt Yearling Geldings

1 Back#: 392 HR Ante Up Mariah Gipson 15.00

2 Back#: 378 FG Lil Buddy Tammy Bradshaw 10.00
#127 AQHA 207500 Amt Two Yr Old Geldings

1 Back#: 413 Ikonic Kowboi Dr Gigi Wood Davis 15.00

2 Back#: 400 lllicit Intention Amy Jo Erhardt 10.00
#128 AQHA 207600 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings

1 Back#: 479 Big Time Addiction Linda Beth Sands 5.00
#129 AQHA 207700 Amt Aged Geldings

1 Back#: 389 Ima Cool Catch H Anne Lemke 20.00

2 Back#: 384 DMM Secret Sinsation Kristin D Cole 15.00
#130 AQHA 107400 Yearling Geldings

1 Back#: 378 FG Lil Buddy Jarrell Jackson 10.00

2 Back#: 387 LW Immense Matthew Woodson 5.00
#131 AQHA 107500 Two Yr Old Geldings

1 Back#: 413 Ikonic Kowboi Ted Jr Turner 10.00
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2 Back#: 375 Ninja Warrior Wayne Jefcoat 5.00
#132 AQHA 107600 Three Yr Old Geldings

1 Back#: 479 Big Time Addiction Chrisopher G Arentsen 5.00
#133 AQHA 107700 Aged Geldings

1 Back#: 389 Ima Cool Catch Andrew Staton 15.00

2 Back#: 384 DMM Secret Sinsation Matthew Woodson 10.00
#135 AQHA 203100 Amt Yearling Stallions

1 Back#: 372 Hez Bonafide Erin Jefcoat 14.00

2 Back#: 386 Ml 6 Amy Jo Erhardt 9.00
#136 AQHA 203200 Amt Two Yr Old Stallions

1 Back#: 382 Juz Sayin Robin R Robinett 9.00

2 Back#: 396 Ezee Terry Bradshaw 6.00
#139 AQHA 103100 Yearling Stallions

1 Back#: 372 Hez Bonafide Wayne Jefcoat 14.00

2 Back#: 386 Ml 6 Matthew Woodson 9.00
#140 AQHA 103200 Two Yr Old Stallions

1 Back#: 382 Juz Sayin Andrew Stanton 9.00

2 Back#: 396 Ezee Ted Jr Turner 6.00



